Master Grade
Steve Petterson
Tony Beaver
Roy Herbison
Allison Archer

A Grade

Ken Snowden
Lawrence Moodie
Gavin Riddle
Glen Brownlee
Bruce Millard

B Grade

Julian Craib

Ivor Brettell

Peter Toy

Chris Erasmus
Braedon Bowater
John Dyer

Steve O'Donnell
Chris Wadham
Courtney Wooller
Malcolm Duthie

C Grade
Samantha Riddle
Monique Brownlee

D Grade

Mark Russell

lan Stirling

Revel Drummond
Luke Harron
Owen Russell
Dylan Kharpal
Siraanika Govindu

Waitakere Smallbore Rifle Club (Inc)

Open Championships - 3rd September 2016

Howick
Te Puke
Tauranga
Te Puke

Waitakere
Waitakere
Tauranga
Cambridge
Waitakere

Tauranga
Rotorua
Waitakere
Howick
Te Puke
Waitakere
Waitakere
Howick
Waitakere
Te Puke

Tauranga
Cambridge

Waitakere
Cambridge
Waitakere
Waitakere
Waitakere
Howick
Waitakere

99.07
96.04
99.07
97.03

97.06
97.04
98.07
98.05
98.02

97.05
98.06
98.06
95.05
92.00
94.02
99.05
93.02
92.03
90.01

99.01
95.01

91.03
88.01
95.02
92.02
87.03
82.02
88.01

99.09
100.07
99.08
96.04

98.05
97.05
94.03
97.03
96.04

99.05
97.04
96.05
94.01
96.03
96.04
93.02
95.03
91.02
91.01

98.04
84.01

95.04
96.04
88.01
87.01
92.03
90.04
84.01

100.07

100.04
97.06

100.06

98.02
98.07
98.05
94.02
95.02

98.04
96.05
94.01
99.05
98.06
96.03
94.00
95.02
93.03
91.02

95.01
93.00

94.02
95.03
95.03
91.01
89.03
92.04
84.01

298.23
296.15
295.21
293.13

293.13
292.16
290.15
289.10
289.08

294.14
291.15
288.12
288.11
286.09
286.09
286.07
283.07
276.08
272.04

292.06
272.02

280.09
279.08
278.06
270.04
268.09
264.10
256.03

Final
198.13
198.11
198.15
196.10

197.06
198.09
194.10
194.11
186.06

193.11
194.04
190.04
193.07
188.04
195.06

192.11
183.01

190.05
183.01
184.02
184.02

496.36
494.26
493.36
489.23

490.19
490.25
484.25
483.21
475.14

487.25
485.19
478.16
481.18
474.13
481.15

484.17
455.03

470.14
462.09
462.08
454.06

1st

3rd
2nd
4th

2nd
1st
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
5th
3rd
6th
4th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



